
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 50 8,864,488$                      76 14,350,239$            
2 PULTE HOME CORP 36 11,289,412$                   60 17,612,785$            
3 RYAN HOMES    28 5,280,226$                      54 9,896,822$              
4 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 26 6,541,944$                      59 14,158,568$            
5 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 25 6,932,737$                      38 11,226,237$            
6 NORTHWAY HOMES 20 3,386,400$                      35 5,909,600$              
7 D R HORTON INC 19 5,728,908$                      45 13,831,571$            
8 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 18 4,080,112$                      30 6,406,191$              
9 WEEKLEY HOMES INC 16 4,450,903$                      24 6,874,201$              

10 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 15 3,291,883$                      28 5,979,719$              
11 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC *** 14 2,912,435$                      46 9,915,195$              
12 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 14 1,809,392$                      14 1,809,392$              
13 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 13 3,111,244$                      21 5,031,940$              
14 KINGER HOMES 13 4,034,902$                      18 5,990,902$              
15 TRUE HOMES LLC 13 1,900,609$                      23 3,430,969$              
16 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 12 3,089,333$                      21 5,366,048$              
17 HELMSMAN HOMES LLC *** 10 2,008,738$                      10 2,008,738$              
18 MADISON SIMMONS HOMES & COMM 9 2,427,024$                      12 3,115,524$              
19 ALL PRO BUILDERS INC *** 8 1,086,308$                      8 1,086,308$              
20 H & H HOMES, INC*** 8 1,831,500$                      12 2,696,400$              
21 PLACE CRAFTERS LLC 7 1,764,732$                      7 1,764,732$              
22 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 7 2,152,262$                      19 5,246,440$              
23 KH CAROLINAS HOMES LLC*** 6 1,238,274$                      9 1,841,820$              
24 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 6 701,612$                          11 1,563,882$              
25 CLASSICA HOMES 5 3,831,304$                      7 5,628,674$              
26 JCB URBAN CO INC 4 872,962$                          7 1,546,477$              
27 THR DESIGN BUILD INC 4 3,364,000$                      4 3,364,000$              
28 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC *** 3 554,281$                          5 925,352$                  
29 EHC HOMES LP 3 752,898$                          11 2,590,410$              
30 THE VERAWOOD GROUP LLC 3 1,416,300$                      3 1,416,300$              

TOTALS 415 100,707,123$                717 172,585,436$         

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - ALL PRODUCT

***Non-HBAGC



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 PULTE HOME CORP 36 11,289,412$                   60 17,612,785$            
2 NORTHWAY HOMES 20 3,386,400$                      35 5,909,600$               
3 D R HORTON INC 19 5,728,908$                      45 13,831,571$            
4 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 14 1,809,392$                      14 1,809,392$               
5 TRUE HOMES LLC 13 1,900,609$                      13 1,900,609$               
6 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 12 3,089,333$                      21 5,366,048$               
7 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 12 2,497,742$                      25 5,185,578$               
8 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 11 2,099,000$                      15 2,963,900$               
9 H & H HOMES, INC*** 8 1,831,500$                      12 2,696,400$               

10 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 7 2,152,262$                      7 2,152,262$               
11 KH CAROLINAS HOMES LLC*** 6 1,238,274$                      9 1,841,820$               
12 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 6 701,612$                          9 1,153,632$               
13 CLASSICA HOMES 5 3,831,304$                      7 5,628,674$               
14 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 5 980,125$                          7 1,371,375$               
15 WEEKLEY HOMES INC 5 1,787,695$                      7 2,660,732$               
16 RYAN HOMES    4 541,878$                          14 1,917,776$               
17 EHC HOMES LP 3 752,898$                          11 2,590,410$               
18 BROOKLINE HOMES LLC 2 418,000$                          2 418,000$                   
19 CAROLINA SERENITY HOMES LLC*** 2 568,500$                          2 568,500$                   
20 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 2 1,009,870$                      3 1,895,370$               
21 KINGER HOMES 2 748,000$                          7 2,704,000$               
22 KNOTTS BUILDERS 2 1,630,000$                      4 2,736,500$               
23 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 2 397,588$                          9 1,846,525$               
24 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 2 499,378$                          3 754,378$                   
25 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 2 459,128$                          2 459,128$                   
26 T J THOMPSON INC*** 2 6,699,000$                      3 9,389,000$               
27 THR DESIGN BUILD INC 2 1,716,000$                      2 1,716,000$               
28 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 1 358,500$                          3 1,075,750$               
29 ALENKY SIGNATURE HOMES LLC 1 528,000$                          4 1,658,500$               
30 AMEN CORNER CONST LLC*** 1 1,027,016$                      1 1,027,016$               

TOTALS 209 61,677,324$                   356 102,841,231$         

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - SF DETACHED

***Non-HBAGC



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 39 6,765,488$                       62 11,663,739$          
2 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 24 6,144,356$                       50 12,312,043$          
3 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 24 4,738,348$                       40 7,979,046$             
4 COPPER BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes 23 5,922,867$                       35 9,330,867$             
5 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 14 2,912,435$                       46 9,915,195$             
6 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC - Townhomes 13 3,111,244$                       21 5,031,940$             
7 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 13 3,099,987$                       23 5,034,816$             
8 KINGER HOMES - Townhomes 11 3,286,902$                       11 3,286,902$             
9 WEEKLEY HOMES INC - Townhomes 11 2,663,208$                       17 4,213,469$             

10 HELMSMAN HOMES LLC - Townhomes*** 10 2,008,738$                       10 2,008,738$             
11 MADISON SIMMONS HOMES & COMM - Townhomes 9 2,427,024$                       12 3,115,524$             
12 ALL PRO BUILDERS INC - Townhomes*** 8 1,086,308$                       8 1,086,308$             
13 PLACE CRAFTERS LLC - Townhomes*** 7 1,764,732$                       7 1,764,732$             
14 JCB URBAN CO INC - Townhomes 4 872,962$                           7 1,546,477$             
15 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC - Townhomes*** 3 554,281$                           5 925,352$                 
16 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC - Townhomes 3 794,141$                           3 794,141$                 
17 ALAN SIMONINI HOMES LLC - Townhomes 2 1,126,391$                       2 1,126,391$             
18 ASMAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 2 424,000$                           2 424,000$                 
19 BANISTER HOMES  INC - Townhomes*** 2 1,068,508$                       2 1,068,508$             
20 BLUE ARROW  GROUP MGMT LLC - Townhomes*** 2 640,824$                           2 640,824$                 

TOTALS 224 51,412,744$                    365$                      83,269,012$          

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - TOWNHOMES

***Non-HBAGC
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